
Bursch Travel Best of Hawaii 
DAY BY DAY ITINERARY 

Friday, Feb 27, 2026 

 

Saturday, Feb 28, 2026

 

 



 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 

 

Monday, March 2, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

 

 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Thursday, March 5, 2026 

 

Friday, March 6, 2026 

 



 

Saturday, March 7, 2026 

 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 

Return flight home overnight, arriving March 9. Or extend in Hawaii!  Mahalo, Bursch Travel! 

 



 


